
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 4/29/2020

Full Set 125.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
Link Only 25.00$            

Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM City of McMechen Dave Goddard, Mayor 325 Logan Street McMechen, WV 26040 304-232-3140 304-232-3149 mcmechenmayorgoddard@gmail.com Emailed
no cost 2 auto Link Only 4/9/20 Emailed MKM USDA - RD Kris Warner 1550 Earl Core Road, Suite 101 Morgantown, WV 26505 304-284-4860 855-859-1832 kris.warner@usda.gov Emailed
no cost 2a auto Link Only 4/9/20 Emailed MKM USDA - Rural Development Virginia McDonald 2118 Ripley Road Ripley, WV  25271 304-372-6231 x4 virginia.mcdonald@wv.usda.gov Emailed
no cost 3 auto Link Only 4/9/20 Emailed MKM Region X Planning and Development Council A.C. Wiethe 105 Bridge Street Plaza P.O. Box 2086 Wheeling, WV 26003 304-242-1800 304-242-2437 awiethe@belomar.org Emailed
no cost 4 auto Emailed 4/1/20 Emailed MKM Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 4/2/20 Emailed MKM Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 4/4/20 Emailed MKM Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 4/5/20 Emailed MKM Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 4/6/20 Emailed MKM Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com N/A Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 4/7/20 Emailed MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Su Carlson 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 513-458-8569 866-570-8187 Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed

paid 12 3/31/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM Mid Atlantic Storage Systems Nancy Ellis 1551 Robinson Road Washington Courthouse, OH 43160 740-335-2019 nancy@midatlanticstorage.com Emailed
invoiced 13 4/6/2020 Link Only 4/6/20 Emailed MKM Ferri Contracting Company., Inc. Clem Ferri, Sr. 3323 Washington Road, Suite 202 516 Hunt Club Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 McMurray, PA 15317 724-222-2297 724-222-2617 clem@ferricci.com   beth@ferricci.com Emailed
invoiced 14 4/6/2020 Link Only 4/6/20 Emailed MKM Specialty Group, Inc. Jeremy White 71 Deercreek Drive P.O. Box 96, Bridgeport, WV 26330 West Union, WV 26456 304-623-3844 jwhite@specialtygroups.com Emailed

paid 15 4/7/2020 Link Only 4/7/20 Emailed MKM Iseler Demolitioin, Inc. Scott Iseler 7840 Portland Avenue PO Box 185 Port Hope, MI 48468 989-428-4216 989-428-4689 iseler@iselerdemolition.com Emailed
paid 16 4/20/2020 Link Only 4/20/20 Emailed MKM Central Painting & Sandblasting Jamie Atkinson 8543 Riverland Avenue, S.W. Navarre, OH 44662 330-756-2043 300-756-3144 jatkinson@cpstankassist.com Emailed

invoiced 17 4/20/2020 Full Set 4/20/20 UPS MKM Titan Energy Solutions John Perry 501 Corporate Drive , STE  115 Canonsburg, PA 15317 304-282-1828 jperry@titanenergy.solutions Emailed
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

CITY OF MCMECHEN

CITY OF MCMECHEN
MARSHALL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #3 – WATER STORAGE TANK UPGRADES
Thrasher Project #101-010-0910

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

CONTRACT #3 – WATER STORAGE TANK UPGRADES
101-010-0910

Thursday, April 16, 2020 at 10:30 am

1

mailto:mcmechenmayorgoddard@gmail.com
mailto:kris.warner@usda.gov
mailto:virginia.mcdonald@wv.usda.gov
mailto:awiethe@belomar.org
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:pmcadesk@gmail.com
mailto:Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com
mailto:nancy@midatlanticstorage.com
mailto:clem@ferricci.com
mailto:jwhite@specialtygroups.com
mailto:iseler@iselerdemolition.com
mailto:jatkinson@cpstankassist.com
mailto:jperry@titanenergy.solutions

	Planholders

